
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Date Recorded= 2009/09; Name= ACIPCO
FEDERAL CREDIT UNION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200909170003
55620

09/17/2009
10:40:55

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KEY
DOUGLAS L

Instr
#:20080527000
212540

200909170003
55630

09/17/2009
10:40:56

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KEY
DOUGLAS L

Sec:23
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200909240003
65300

09/24/2009
02:48:52

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BRYARS
JOHN G

32 20 Lot#:2712
Book:32 Pg:20
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 27TH
SECTOR

200909250003
65910

09/25/2009
09:05:50

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HARRISON
RONALD C

Bk Type:REAL
Bk:375 Pg:295
Instr
#:19911202000
352180

200909250003
65920

09/25/2009
09:05:51

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HINDMAN
DAVID W

Instr
#:20031126000
773420

200909250003
65930

09/25/2009
09:05:52

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BROOKS
SEAN D

Instr
#:20021227000
647390


