Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Date Recorded= 2009/09; Name= ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200909170003 55620	09/17/2009 10:40:55	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KEY DOUGLAS L					Instr #:20080527000 212540	
200909170003 55630	09/17/2009 10:40:56	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KEY DOUGLAS L						Sec:23 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200909240003 65300	09/24/2009 02:48:52	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRYARS JOHN G			32	20		Lot#:2712 Book:32 Pg:20 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 27TH SECTOR
200909250003 65910	09/25/2009 09:05:50	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRISON RONALD C					Bk Type:REAL Bk:375 Pg:295 Instr #:19911202000 352180	
200909250003 65920	09/25/2009 09:05:51	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HINDMAN DAVID W					Instr #:20031126000 773420	
200909250003 65930	09/25/2009 09:05:52	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BROOKS SEAN D					Instr #:20021227000 647390	